Page 1Document Reference SL-008 V22
TOC-903-X5
Advanced Gas Detector Transmitter
Unparalleled Versatility
2 Independent 4-20mA outputs.
2-Wire Sentinel+TM digital communication.
1 Fault and 2 alarm relays.
Fully Certified

9 Gas Collector Cone 401061
Page 5Document Reference SL-008 V22
Gas Range Order Code
Gas Range Order Code
PID Based VOC Detectors
VOC 0-10ppm TOC-102-PID01
VOC 0-100ppm TOC-102-PID1
VOC 0-200ppm TOC-102-PID2
VOC 0-1,000ppm TOC-102-PID10
VOC 0-2,000ppm TOC-102-PID20
VOC 0-5,000ppm TOC-102-PID50
Refrigerant Gas Detectors (Contact IGD for full list)
IR Based Refrigerant Gases 0-2,000ppm TOC-102-IRR
R-407C, R-22, R-134A,
R-404A, R-410A 0-1,000ppm TOC-102-R1
R-32, R-22, R-1234yf, R-410A, R-1234ze,
R-290, R-454B, R-404A 1,000 to 10,000ppm TOC-102-R2
Oxygen Gas Detectors
Oxygen 0-25% VOL TOC-102-O2
Ozone (non-ATEX) 0-1ppm TOC-102-O3
Flammable Gas Detectors
Hydrogen 0-1,000ppm TOC-102-H2
Hydrogen 0-2,000ppm TOC-102-HH2
Hydrogen 0-40,000ppm TOC-102-VHH2
Infrared Flammables 0-100% LEL TOC-102-IRF
Methane 0-100% VOL TOC-102-HIRF
Flammables 0-100% LEL TOC-102-MK8
Acetylene 0-200ppm TOC-102-C2H2
Ethylene 0-200ppm TOC-102-C2H4
IR Solvent Detector 0-100% LEL TOC-102-SLV
Ammonia Gas Detectors
Ionic Ammonia 0-100ppm TOC-102-NH3-1
Ionic Ammonia 0-500ppm TOC-102-NH3-5
Ionic Ammonia 0-5,000ppm TOC-102-NH3-50
Exotics
Carbon Monoxide 0-100ppm TOC-102-CO
Carbon Dioxide 0-5,000ppm TOC-102-CO2-05
Carbon Dioxide 0-5% VOL TOC-102-CO2-5
Hydrogen Sulphide 0-50ppm TOC-102-H2S-5
Hydrogen Sulphide 0-100ppm TOC-102-H2S-10
Hydrogen Sulphide 0-5,000ppm TOC-102-H2S-50
Hydrogen Cyanide 0-10ppm TOC-102-HCN
Nitrogen Monoxide 0-5ppm TOC-102-NO
Nitrogen Dioxide 0-5ppm TOC-102-NO2
Silane 0-20ppm TOC-102-SIH4
Sulphur Dioxide 0-5ppm TOC-102-SO2
Formaldehyde 0-5ppm TOC-102-CH2O
Carbon Disulphide 0-100ppm TOC-102-CS2
Ethylene Oxide 0-10ppm TOC-102-ETO
Ethylene Oxide 0-100ppm TOC-102-ETO-10
Sulphur Hexafluoride 0-1,000ppm TOC-102-SF6
Advanced Gas Detector Transmitter
Order Codes
Order Code: TOC-903-X5
Transmitter Module with Display with
Copper Free Aluminium Alloy Housing
Order Code: TOC-903-X5-M
Transmitter Module with Display with
Marine Blue Epoxy Coated Housing
Choose directly-connected sensor
codes below, contact IGD for remote